
PART-TIME FACULTY AND COURSE EVALUATION
WINTER 2016

COLLEGE REPORT

Never

SSFC: 81 15 2 1 0

OVERALL EVALUATION SCORE
Always Often Sometimes Rarely

% % % % #

Number  of 
Responses

425

#

The teacher provides feedback that helps me
 progress through the course.

The teacher clearly explains topics and ideas. 345 60 12 6 0  2.

The teacher uses effective teaching techniques.  3.

The teacher is organized and well prepared for 
class.

  4.

The teacher presents material at a reasonable pace.  7.

Course Delivery:

  1. 328 75 10 9 1

The teacher encourages active student 
involvement in the learning process.

  8.

SSFC 78 18 2 2

SSFC 82 14 3 1

339 66 9 9 180 16 2 2SSFC

368 51 4 1 087 12 1 0SSFC

315 83 16 5 375 20 4 1SSFC

348 56 7 8 283 13 2SSFC 2

Always Often Sometimes Rarely Never

% % % % #

Always Ofter Sometimes Rarely

# # # #

The teacher demonstrates current knowledge of 
the subject and interest in the course material.

  5. 373 41 4 3 188 10 1 1SSFC

The teacher makes effective use of class time.  6. 348 64 9 1 182 15 2 0SSFC

The teacher was responsive to the learning needs 
of the class / group.

  9. 343 64 8 7 181 15 2SSFC 2

The teacher encourages individual creativity.10. 315 72 20 5 376 17 5SSFC 1

0

0

0

0

1

0

Never

%

0

0

0

1

2

2

1

1

3

4

No 
Response / 

Not 
Applicable

#

3

2

2

10

Fleming Data Research Part-time Faculty and Course Evaluation WINTER 2016

Percentages are generated independently of the 'No Response/Not Applicable' responses.

The Overall Evaluation Score is derived from questions 1 through 10.



PART-TIME FACULTY AND COURSE EVALUATION
WINTER 2016

COLLEGE REPORT

Never

SSFC: 81 15 2 1 0

OVERALL EVALUATION SCORE
Always Often Sometimes Rarely

% % % % #

Number  of 
Responses

425

#

Overall I would rate the quality of the course as…11. 333 72 13 479 17 3SSFC 1

Overall I would rate the effectiveness of the 
teacher as…

12. 353 55 7 784 13 2SSFC 2

3

3

Did you take this class to fulfill the requirements of 
a college certificate or diploma?

15.

How did you find out about this course?
(Select all that apply)

16.

21 79

0 100

14 86

7 93

31 69

14 86

29 71

19 81

Newspaper Sticky

Continuing Education Calendar Mailin

Print Advertisement

Website

Full-time Studies

Word of Mouth

Prior Knowledge

Summary Questions:
Excellent Good Fair Poor

% % % %

Excellent Good Fair Poor

# # # #

No 
Response / 

Not 
Applicable

#

Selected
%

Not  Selected
%

Yes
%

No
%

Email from Con Ed 2 98

Fleming Data Research Part-time Faculty and Course Evaluation WINTER 2016

Percentages are generated independently of the 'No Response/Not Applicable' responses.

The Overall Evaluation Score is derived from questions 1 through 10.


