PART-TIME FACULTY AND COURSE EVALUATION WINTER 2016 COLLEGE REPORT

			Always	Often	Sor	netimes	Rarely	Never	Numbe Respoi				
	OVERALL EVALUATION	SCORE	%	%	0	%	%	#	#		_		
		SSFC:	81	15	;	2	1	0	42	5			
													No Response /
			Always	Often	Sometime	e Paroly	Never	Always	Oftor	Somotimos	Paroly	Novor	Not Applicable
Course Delivery:			%	%	%	% Naiely	%	#	#	#	#	#	#
1. The teacher provide progress through t	es feedback that helps me he course.	SSFC	78	18	2	2	0	328	75	10	9	1	2
2. The teacher clearly	explains topics and ideas.	SSFC	82	14	3	1	0	345	60	12	6	0	2
3. The teacher uses e	ffective teaching techniques.	SSFC	80	16	2	2	0	339	66	9	9	1	1
4. The teacher is orga class.	nized and well prepared for	SSFC	87	12	1	0	0	368	51	4	1	0	1
5. The teacher demon the subject and inte	strates current knowledge of erest in the course material.	SSFC	88	10	1	1	0	373	41	4	3	1	3
6. The teacher makes	effective use of class time.	SSFC	82	15	2	0	0	348	64	9	1	1	2
7. The teacher presen	ts material at a reasonable pace	. SSFC	75	20	4	1	1	315	83	16	5	3	3
8. The teacher encour involvement in the		SSFC	83	13	2	2	0	348	56	7	8	2	4
9. The teacher was re of the class / group	sponsive to the learning needs	SSFC	81	15	2	2	0	343	64	8	7	1	2
10. The teacher encour	ages individual creativity.	SSFC	76	17	5	1	1	315	72	20	5	3	10

Percentages are generated independently of the 'No Response/Not Applicable' responses.

The Overall Evaluation Score is derived from auestions 1 through 10.

PART-TIME FACULTY AND COURSE EVALUATION WINTER 2016 COLLEGE REPORT

			Always	Often	Sor	netimes	Rarely	Never	Number of Responses			
OVI	ERALL EVALUATION SO	CORE	%	%		%	%	#	#			
		SFC:	81	15		2	1	0	425			
			Excellent	Good	Fair	Poor		Excellent	Good	Fair	Poor	No Response Not Applicable
Summary Questions:			%	%	%	%		#	#	#	#	#
1. Overall I would rate the	quality of the course as	SSFC	79	17	3	1		333	72	13	4	3
2. Overall I would rate the teacher as	effectiveness of the	SSFC	84	13	2	2		353	55	7	7	3
5. Did you take this class to fulfill the requirements of a college certificate or diploma?			Yes %	No %								
			21	79								
 How did you find out ab (Select all that apply) 	out this course?		Selected %	Not Sel								
(Newspaper Sticky		0	100)							
	Continuing Education Cale	endar Maili	n 14	86								
	Print Advertisement		7	93								
	Website		31	69								
	Full-time Studies		14	86								
	Word of Mouth		29	71								
	Prior Knowledge		19	81								
	Email from Con Ed		2	98								

Percentages are generated independently of the 'No Response/Not Applicable' responses.

The Overall Evaluation Score is derived from auestions 1 through 10.